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Ringling College of Art and Design

JobFlash!

Job Source: Job Board and On-Campus Recruitment
Posting Date: All Dates
Job Type: Part Time

The following jobs have been posted for Students:

Expires Job ID Job Title Company Location Job Type
Mail Services Student Worker Fall Ringling College of Art and Design Part Time,
04/06/2016 4444723 2016 On Campus Opportunities On Campus (Sarasota) Work Study
. . Ringling College of Art and Design Part Time,
04/06/2016 4447184 PreCollege Teaching Assistants On Campus Opportunities On Campus (Sarasota, FL) Seasonal
04/07/2016 4429697  Bridal Stylist Blush Bridal Sarasota Sarasota, FL 34236 Paid Internship,
Part Time
04/08/2016 4433011 Illustraor/Graphic Design Intern Jim Davis Design, LLC Longwood, FL 32779 Eg'rct’ #’i’rfgnsmp'
04/08/2016 4433026  Creative Writing Internship Jim Davis Design, LLC Longwood, FL 32779 Eg'r‘: #’i‘;]egnsmp'
04/09/2016 4434224 Jewelry Sales Associate Estate Coin & Jewelry Galleria Sarasota, FL 34236 Part Time
04/14/2016 4442163 On Call Editor HSN Saint Petersburg, FL 33716 Part Time
Full Time,
04/15/2016 3966206 Scenic Apprentice MAD Creative Fabrication Orlando, FL 32804 Paid Internship,
Part Time
Office Assistant - Continuing Ringling College of Art and Design Part Time,
04/16/2016 4447198 Studies and Special Programs On Campus Opportunities On Campus (Sarasota, FL) Seasonal
. Franco A Pasquale Design Paid Internship,
04/16/2016 4447274 90 day Internship Associates, Inc. Tampa, FL 33607 Part Time
. Part Time,
04/17/2016 4406320 UX Designer Octex Sarasota, FL 34240 . .
Unpaid Internship
WEEKDAY CHARRETTE AND Paid Internshi
04/18/2016 4449532 PROJECTS AT THE Ringling College Collaboratory On Campus Part Time P
COLLABORATORY
Freelance,
04/20/2016 4452882 Administrative Assistant Hot Works, LLC Bradenton, FL 34207 Paid Internship,
Part Time
Full Time,
04/20/2016 4452902  Administrative Assistant GetFPV.com Sarasota, FL 34236 E:'r‘: #?;egnsmp'
Seasonal
Full Time,
04/20/2016 4452933  Photo Editing and Data Entry GetFPV.com Sarasota, FL 34236 ﬁ:'r‘: _{_?;egnshlp,
Seasonal
Full Time,
04/20/2016 4452955 Customer Support GetFPV.com Sarasota, FL 34236 Paid Internship,
Part Time
04/21/2016 4453532 Sales Associate The Spice & Tea Exchange Sarasota, FL 34236 Part Time
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4455681

4456113

4456148

4456669

4460788

4460867

4460431

4461047

4362276

4468752

4461580

4463233

4465229
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4436920

4383423

RETAIL ASSISTANT

Motion Graphics Temp

Maya Generalist

Local Mail Services

Summer Student Monitor for
Ringling Galleries

Fall Student Worker for Ringling
Galleries

Store Keeper

Morning Greeter

Brand Ambassador

Student Ambassador - Admissions
Office

Internship / Design assistant

Social Media marketing
Assistant (10-15 hours/wk)

Federal Business Development
Intern

Jr. Copywriter

Jr. Data Analyst

[

r. GIS Analyst

Jr. Marketing Analyst

Jr. Multimedia Developer
Jr. QA / QC Analyst

Jr. Training Analyst

Jr. Recruitment Analyst

ASP.Net MVC and C#.Net
Developer

Sales Associate / Marketing

BI Report Developer

Post Production

Typist.

Graphic Designer

Part-Time Receptionist

Graphic Art Intern

TOPMAN

Hasbro, Inc

Hasbro, Inc

THE CARTER CENTER

Ringling College of Art and Design
On Campus Opportunities

Ringling College of Art and Design
On Campus Opportunities

Americold Logistics Storage
ACE Staffing Services
SCANNELL PRODUCTIONS

Ringling College of Art and Design
On Campus Opportunities

Bacon's Furniture

www.joanmariethegift.com

Alice Craig Design

Vsolvit

Vsolvit
Vsolvit
Vsolvit
Vsolvit
Vsolvit
Vsolvit
Vsolvit

Vsolvit

Cornwall Analytics

Cornwall Analytics

Cornwall Analytics

TheBackyardScientist

Sargent Maddog

simplebooklet

Sarasota Yacht Club

Scentsational Soaps and Candles,
INC

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Pawtucket, RI 02861

Pawtucket, RI 02861

TAMPA, FL 33617

On Campus (Sarasota)

On Campus (Sarasota)

Sarasota, FL 34234
Sarasota, FL 34236

FL

On Campus

Sarasota, FL 34231

Sarasota, FL 34230

sarasota, FL 34236

Virtual

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

Sarasota, FL 34232

Sarasota, FL 34232

Sarasota, FL 34232

sarasota, FL 34232

Sarasota, FL 34231

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34236

venice, FL 34292

Part Time

Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time

Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time,
Work Study

Part Time
Part Time
Part Time

Part Time,
Work Study

Full Time,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time
Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time
Full Time,
Paid Internship,

Part Time

Paid Internship,
Part Time

Part Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Part Time
Paid Internship,
Part Time,

Unpaid Internship

Freelance,
Full Time
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05/07/2016

05/07/2016
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05/10/2016

05/19/2016

05/21/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/31/2016

06/01/2016

06/07/2016

06/30/2016

07/15/2016

08/26/2016

09/29/2016

4442527

4472299

4474066

4430909

4471007

4471008

4383367

4021159

4454218

4411594

4411595

4411596

4411597

4411598

4411599

4411600

4411601

4424012

4375771

4431228

4327589

4438240

4468775

4210396

Tech Startup SW Florida -
Homeadvisor for Seniors

Create Your Own Schedule & Get
Paid to Type

Artisan Furniture Warehouse Team

Bus Driver - Part Time

Program Specialist

Teen Program Specialist

Graphic Artist Full-Time

Filmmaker

Web Designer/Graphic Designer
Needed

Advocate

Regional Director

Writer

Editor Internship

HR Internship

Political Affairs Internship

Writer Internship

Journalism Internship

Sarasota ART / DESIGN TUTOR
Positions - 25 dollars/hr and up

Camp Counselor

GET PAID TO DRIVE

Customer Service Representative

Gallery Intern - Spring/Summer
2016

Student Ambassador - Admissions

Office

Music Instructor

Sensei 2.0

Student Business Services of
Sarasota

Decor Direct

Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee
County

Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee
County

Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee
County

Scentsational Soaps and Candles,

INC

555nm

Sky Walker Marketing

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Borgen Project

The Find a Tutor Network

Camp Bow Wow

DONALD TRUMP PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN 2016

Kilwins Chocolates

Robin Rice Gallery

Ringling College of Art and Design

On Campus Opportunities

Live Music Tutor

Tampa, FL 33602

Sarasota, FL 34243

Sarasota, FL 34243

Bradenton, FL 34205

Bradenton/, FL

Bradenton, FL 34205

Venice, FL 34292

Outside U.S., AL, AK, AZ, AR,
CA, CO, CT, DE, DC, FL, GA, HI,
ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, LA, ME,
MD, MA, MI, MN, MS, MO, MT,
NE, NV, NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC,
ND, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC,
SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, VA, WA,
WV, WI, WY

Sarasota, FL 34234

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Sarasota, FL 34234

Sarasota, FL 34234

Ave Maria, FL 34142

Sarasota, FL 34236

New York, NY 10014

On Campus

Virtual

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time
Part Time

Part Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time

Part Time,
Seasonal

Part Time

Part Time,
Volunteer

Part Time,
Volunteer

Part Time,
Volunteer

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time
Part Time
Part Time

Full Time,
Part Time

Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Part Time,
Work Study

Full Time,
Part Time



Senior Helpers of Sarasota

12/29/2016 4446122 Companion/Caregiver Bradenton Bradenton, FL Part Time
" . . . Freelance,
01/18/2017 4352710 Freelance, Part Time graphics artist HealO Medical, LLC Sarasota, VR Part Time

You may apply for these positions and more at the following Web address:

https://www.collegecentral.com/ringling



https://www.collegecentral.com/ringling

