Ringling College of Art and Design



JobFlash!

Job Source: Job Board and On-Campus Recruitment

Posting Date: All Dates Job Type: Part Time

The following jobs have been posted for Students:

Expires	Job ID	Job Title	Company	Location	Job Type
04/06/2016	4444723	Mail Services Student Worker Fall 2016	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus (Sarasota)	Part Time, Work Study
04/06/2016	4447184	PreCollege Teaching Assistants	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus (Sarasota, FL)	Part Time, Seasonal
04/07/2016	4429697	Bridal Stylist	Blush Bridal Sarasota	Sarasota, FL 34236	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/08/2016	4433011	Illustraor/Graphic Design Intern	Jim Davis Design, LLC	Longwood, FL 32779	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/08/2016	4433026	Creative Writing Internship	Jim Davis Design, LLC	Longwood, FL 32779	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/09/2016	4434224	Jewelry Sales Associate	Estate Coin & Jewelry Galleria	Sarasota, FL 34236	Part Time
04/14/2016	4442163	On Call Editor	HSN	Saint Petersburg, FL 33716	Part Time
04/15/2016	3966206	Scenic Apprentice	MAD Creative Fabrication	Orlando, FL 32804	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/16/2016	4447198	Office Assistant - Continuing Studies and Special Programs	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus (Sarasota, FL)	Part Time, Seasonal
04/16/2016	4447274	90 day Internship	Franco A Pasquale Design Associates, Inc.	Tampa, FL 33607	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/17/2016	4406320	UX Designer	Octex	Sarasota, FL 34240	Part Time, Unpaid Internshi
04/18/2016	4449532	WEEKDAY CHARRETTE AND PROJECTS AT THE COLLABORATORY	Ringling College Collaboratory	On Campus	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/20/2016	4452882	Administrative Assistant	Hot Works, LLC	Bradenton, FL 34207	Freelance, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/20/2016	4452902	Administrative Assistant	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
04/20/2016	4452933	Photo Editing and Data Entry	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
04/20/2016	4452955	Customer Support	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time

04/21/2016	4455681	RETAIL ASSISTANT	TOPMAN	Boca Raton, FL 33431	Part Time
04/22/2016	4456113	Motion Graphics Temp	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI 02861	Part Time, Seasonal
04/22/2016	4456148	Maya Generalist	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI 02861	Part Time, Seasonal
04/22/2016	4456669	Local Mail Services	THE CARTER CENTER	TAMPA, FL 33617	Part Time
04/22/2016	4460788	Summer Student Monitor for Ringling Galleries	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus (Sarasota)	Part Time, Seasonal
04/22/2016	4460867	Fall Student Worker for Ringling Galleries	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus (Sarasota)	Part Time, Work Study
04/24/2016	4460431	Store Keeper	Americold Logistics Storage	Sarasota, FL 34234	Part Time
04/24/2016	4461047	Morning Greeter	ACE Staffing Services	Sarasota, FL 34236	Part Time
04/25/2016	4362276	Brand Ambassador	SCANNELL PRODUCTIONS	FL	Part Time
04/25/2016	4468752	Student Ambassador - Admissions Office	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus	Part Time, Work Study
04/27/2016	4461580	Internship / Design assistant	Bacon's Furniture	Sarasota, FL 34231	Full Time, Part Time, Seasonal
04/27/2016	4463233	Social Media marketing	www.joanmariethegift.com	Sarasota, FL 34230	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465229	Assistant (10-15 hours/wk)	Alice Craig Design	sarasota, FL 34236	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465667	Federal Business Development Intern	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465679	Jr. Copywriter	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465684	Jr. Data Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465686	Jr. GIS Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465689	Jr. Marketing Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465693	Jr. Multimedia Developer	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465696	Jr. QA / QC Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465704	Jr. Training Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/28/2016	4465705	Jr. Recruitment Analyst	Vsolvit	Virtual	Part Time
04/29/2016	4279900	ASP.Net MVC and C#.Net Developer	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4328275	Sales Associate / Marketing	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4360875	BI Report Developer	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4467107	Post Production	TheBackyardScientist	sarasota, FL 34232	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4467407	Typist.	Sargent Maddog	Sarasota, FL 34231	Part Time
04/30/2016	4436149	Graphic Designer	simplebooklet	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Part Time
04/30/2016	4436920	Part-Time Receptionist	Sarasota Yacht Club	Sarasota, FL 34236	Part Time
05/01/2016	4383423	Graphic Art Intern	Scentsational Soaps and Candles, INC	venice, FL 34292	Paid Internship, Part Time, Unpaid Internship
					Freelance, Full Time

05/01/2016	4442527	Tech Startup SW Florida - Homeadvisor for Seniors	Sensei 2.0	Tampa, FL 33602	Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
05/01/2016	4472299	Create Your Own Schedule & Get Paid to Type	Student Business Services of Sarasota	Sarasota, FL 34243	Part Time
05/04/2016	4474066	Artisan Furniture Warehouse Team	Decor Direct	Sarasota, FL 34243	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
05/07/2016	4430909	Bus Driver - Part Time	Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee County	Bradenton, FL 34205	Part Time
05/07/2016	4471007	Program Specialist	Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee County	Bradenton/, FL	Part Time
05/07/2016	4471008	Teen Program Specialist	Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee County	Bradenton, FL 34205	Part Time
05/10/2016	4383367	Graphic Artist Full-Time	Scentsational Soaps and Candles, INC	Venice, FL 34292	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
05/19/2016	4021159	Filmmaker	555nm	Outside U.S., AL, AK, AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT, DE, DC, FL, GA, HI, ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MI, MN, MS, MO, MT, NE, NV, NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, VA, WA, WV, WI, WY	Part Time, Seasonal
05/21/2016	4454218	Web Designer/Graphic Designer Needed	Sky Walker Marketing	Sarasota, FL 34234	Part Time
05/30/2016	4411594	Advocate	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Volunteer
05/30/2016	4411595	Regional Director	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Volunteer
05/30/2016	4411596	Writer	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Volunteer
05/30/2016	4411597	Editor Internship	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/30/2016	4411598	HR Internship	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/30/2016	4411599	Political Affairs Internship	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/30/2016	4411600	Writer Internship	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/30/2016	4411601	Journalism Internship	The Borgen Project	Virtual	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/31/2016	4424012	Sarasota ART / DESIGN TUTOR Positions - 25 dollars/hr and up	The Find a Tutor Network	Sarasota, FL 34234	Part Time
06/01/2016	4375771	Camp Counselor	Camp Bow Wow	Sarasota, FL 34234	Part Time
06/07/2016	4431228	GET PAID TO DRIVE	DONALD TRUMP PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN 2016	Ave Maria, FL 34142	Part Time
06/30/2016	4327589	Customer Service Representative	Kilwins Chocolates	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Part Time
07/15/2016	4438240	Gallery Intern - Spring/Summer 2016	Robin Rice Gallery	New York, NY 10014	Part Time, Unpaid Internship
08/26/2016	4468775	Student Ambassador - Admissions Office	Ringling College of Art and Design On Campus Opportunities	On Campus	Part Time, Work Study
09/29/2016	4210396	Music Instructor	Live Music Tutor	Virtual	Full Time, Part Time

12/29/2016	4446122	Companion/Caregiver	Senior Helpers of Sarasota Bradenton	Bradenton, FL	Part Time
01/18/2017	4352710	Freelance, Part Time graphics artist	HealO Medical, LLC	Sarasota, VR	Freelance, Part Time

You may apply for these positions and more at the following Web address:

https://www.collegecentral.com/ringling